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　第２０回クイーンズリーグ
順位 チームＮｏ 　ネ　ー　ム

ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チーム
H/G

チームH/S
(SCR)

チーム
H/G

チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 8 比嘉　利恵子 4.0 688 688 688 3 229 - 001 258 688 258 688

2 13 照屋　妙子 3.0 597 597 597 3 199 - 000 225 597 225 597

3 6 宮里　須磨子 3.0 563 563 569 3 187 - 002 202 563 204 569

4 4 川平　直美 3.0 548 548 569 3 182 - 002 202 548 209 569

5 20 永吉　初子 3.0 532 532 565 3 177 - 001 181 532 192 565

6 16 山田　満江 2.5 527 527 566 3 175 - 002 193 527 206 566

7 2 藤山　君江 2.0 570 570 570 3 190 - 000 233 570 233 570

8 10 比嘉　京子 2.0 516 516 564 3 172 - 000 184 516 200 564

9 11 井曽　智恵子 2.0 493 493 562 3 164 - 001 192 493 215 562

10 17 桶谷　茉莉子 2.0 487 487 562 3 162 - 001 168 487 193 562

11 9 喜友名　幸子 2.0 475 475 559 3 158 - 001 172 475 200 559

12 12 新垣　悦子 2.0 459 459 558 3 153 - 000 166 459 199 558

13 18 前寺　直子 2.0 446 446 557 3 148 - 002 169 446 206 557

14 1 安座間　房枝 2.0 448 448 556 3 149 - 001 187 448 223 556

15 15 石嶺　智子 1.5 514 514 565 3 171 - 001 193 514 210 565

16 5 伊波　直美 1.0 550 550 568 3 183 - 001 200 550 206 568

17 14 松田　美佐子 1.0 491 491 563 3 163 - 002 203 491 227 563

18 3 久田　和子 1.0 483 483 561 3 161 - 000 172 483 198 561

19 19 登川　美千代 1.0 475 475 559 3 158 - 001 169 475 197 559

20 7 久場　妃呂子 0.0 579 579 579 3 193 - 000 215 579 215 579

チーム・ＡＶＥ
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順位
チーム

No
ボウラー

Ｎｏ
N　A　M　E

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

H/G
(SCR)

H/S
(SCR)

H/G
(HDCP)

H/S
(HDCP)

200 230 600 650

1 8 1068 比嘉　利恵子 688 688 229 - 001 3 0 258 688 258 688 2 1 0 1

2 13 1067 照屋　妙子 597 597 199 - 000 3 0 225 597 225 597 2 0 0 0

3 7 4072 久場　妃呂子 579 579 193 - 000 3 0 215 579 215 579 1 0 0 0

4 2 6266 藤山　君江 570 570 190 - 000 3 0 233 570 233 570 0 1 0 0

5 6 1311 宮里　須磨子 563 569 187 - 002 3 2 202 563 204 569 1 0 0 0

6 5 3035 伊波　直美 550 568 183 - 001 3 6 200 550 206 568 1 0 0 0

7 4 3426 川平　直美 548 569 182 - 002 3 7 202 548 209 569 1 0 0 0

8 20 6224 永吉　初子 532 565 177 - 001 3 11 181 532 192 565 0 0 0 0

9 16 1359 山田　満江 527 566 175 - 002 3 13 193 527 206 566 0 0 0 0

10 10 1361 比嘉　京子 516 564 172 - 000 3 16 184 516 200 564 0 0 0 0

11 15 1352 石嶺　智子 514 565 171 - 001 3 17 193 514 210 565 0 0 0 0

12 11 1312 井曽　智恵子 493 562 164 - 001 3 23 192 493 215 562 0 0 0 0

13 14 1306 松田　美佐子 491 563 163 - 002 3 24 203 491 227 563 1 0 0 0

14 17 1340 桶谷　茉利子 487 562 162 - 001 3 25 168 487 193 562 0 0 0 0

15 3 1310 久田　和子 483 561 161 - 000 3 26 172 483 198 561 0 0 0 0

16 9 1343 喜友名　幸子 475 559 158 - 001 3 28 172 475 200 559 0 0 0 0

17 19 1341 登川　美千代 475 559 158 - 001 3 28 169 475 197 559 0 0 0 0

18 12 1307 新垣　悦子 459 558 153 - 000 3 33 166 459 199 558 0 0 0 0

19 1 1313 安座間　房枝 448 556 149 - 001 3 36 187 448 223 556 0 0 0 0

20 18 1339 前寺　直子 446 557 148 - 002 3 37 169 446 206 557 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE
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No
ボウラー

No
　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル ゲーム

NEXT
HDCP

個人
H/G

(SCR)

個人
H/S

(SCR)
200 230 600 650

1 1313 安座間　房枝 448 448 556 3 149 - 1 36 187 448 0 0 0 0

2 6266 藤山　君江 570 570 570 3 190 - 0 0 233 570 0 1 0 0

3 1310 久田　和子 483 483 561 3 161 - 0 26 172 483 0 0 0 0

4 3426 川平　直美 548 548 569 3 182 - 2 7 202 548 1 0 0 0

5 3035 伊波　直美 550 550 568 3 183 - 1 6 200 550 1 0 0 0

6 1311 宮里　須磨子 563 563 569 3 187 - 2 2 202 563 1 0 0 0

7 4072 久場　妃呂子 579 579 579 3 193 - 0 0 215 579 1 0 0 0

8 1068 比嘉　利恵子 688 688 688 3 229 - 1 0 258 688 2 1 0 1

9 1343 喜友名　幸子 475 475 559 3 158 - 1 28 172 475 0 0 0 0

10 1361 比嘉　京子 516 516 564 3 172 - 0 16 184 516 0 0 0 0

11 1312 井曽　智恵子 493 493 562 3 164 - 1 23 192 493 0 0 0 0

12 1307 新垣　悦子 459 459 558 3 153 - 0 33 166 459 0 0 0 0

13 1067 照屋　妙子 597 597 597 3 199 - 0 0 225 597 2 0 0 0

14 1306 松田　美佐子 491 491 563 3 163 - 2 24 203 491 1 0 0 0

15 1352 石嶺　智子 514 514 565 3 171 - 1 17 193 514 0 0 0 0

16 1359 山田　満江 527 527 566 3 175 - 2 13 193 527 0 0 0 0

17 1340 桶谷　茉莉子 487 487 562 3 162 - 1 25 168 487 0 0 0 0

18 1339 前寺　直子 446 446 557 3 148 - 2 37 169 446 0 0 0 0

19 1341 登川　美千代 475 475 559 3 158 - 1 28 169 475 0 0 0 0

20 6224 永吉　初子 532 532 565 3 177 - 1 11 181 532 0 0 0 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 23  第20回クイーンズリーグ  作成日: 2026/2/20

順位 N　A　M　E
H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
H/G

(HDCP)
順位 N　A　M　E

H/S
(HDCP)

1 比嘉　利恵子 258 1 比嘉　利恵子 688 1 比嘉　利恵子 258 1 比嘉　利恵子 688

2 藤山　君江 233 2 照屋　妙子 597 2 藤山　君江 233 2 照屋　妙子 597

3 照屋　妙子 225 3 久場　妃呂子 579 3 松田　美佐子 227 3 久場　妃呂子 579

4 久場　妃呂子 215 4 藤山　君江 570 4 照屋　妙子 225 4 藤山　君江 570

5 松田　美佐子 203 5 宮里　須磨子 563 5 安座間　房枝 223 5 川平　直美 569

6 川平　直美 202 6 伊波　直美 550 6 久場　妃呂子 215 6 宮里　須磨子 569

7 宮里　須磨子 202 7 川平　直美 548 7 井曽　智恵子 215 7 伊波　直美 568

8 伊波　直美 200 8 永吉　初子 532 8 石嶺　智子 210 8 山田　満江 566

9 石嶺　智子 193 9 山田　満江 527 9 川平　直美 209 9 石嶺　智子 565

10 山田　満江 193 10 比嘉　京子 516 10 伊波　直美 206 10 永吉　初子 565
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